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DIN 96, Halbrundholzschraube, HO 4x30, MS

Artikel-Nr.
530096430

Zolltarifnummer
74153300

Gulte
MS

Durchmesser
4 mm

Gewicht in kg
0,003

Material
Messing

Beschichtung
blank

Lange
30 mm

Produktdetails

Material
Gesamtlange |
Lange

Norm
Durchmesser
Kopfhéhe k
Beschichtung
Kopfdurchmesser dk
Gewindelénge b
Kraftangriff Typ
Gite

Kraftangriff s

Messing
30 mm
30 mm
DIN 96
4 mm
2.8 mm
blank

8 mm
18 mm
Schlitz
MS

SZ 1
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Durchmesser d

4 mm

Artikelvarianten

Durchmesser (mm) 3
Lange (mm)
12 .
20
25 .
30 .
35
40
50
60

45
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